TT-8210-WL (lined tank)
UPC: 721015426899
Soft White:
Item to be specified:
Specifications:
    •    Vitreous china
    •    6.0Lpf / 1.6Gpf
    •    Elongated bowl
    •    10" rough-in
    •    17" Plus height bowl
    •    Siphon jet flush action
    •    Chrome tank lever
    •    Included in the box: closet bolts,
          bolt covers and wax ring
    •    Water surface:
          (275mm x 210mm) 10⅞" x 8¼"
    •    Plastic toilet seat included
    •    100% factory flush tested
Overall Dimensions:
    490mm (W) x 710mm (D) x 805mm (H)
    19¼" (W) x 28" (D) x 31⅝" (H)
Shipping:
    Cube  6.71
    GW  90 lbs
Compliance Certifications:
    Meets or exceeds the following specs:
    •   IAPMO cUPC
    •   ASME A112.19.2 / CSA B45.1-2013
    •   MaP tested 1000g
Total Toilet Compact
2 Piece Toilet
vitreous china
C/L of Outlet
Notes:
Important: Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerances established by ANSI standard A112.19.2. These measurements are subject to change or cancellation.
No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.
Revised March. 2015 CANADA: 5970 Chedworth Way, Unit A, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3V5   T: (888) 256-7551    F: (905) 507-2006  www.foremostcanada.com
US: 6241 Northwind Parkway, Hobart, Indiana 46342   T: (888) 620-3667  F:  (219) 947-3630   www.foremostgroups.com
1000g
É  P  R  E  U  V  ET  E  S  T  E  D
6⅝"
(170mm) 18½"
(470mm)
5½
"
(1
40
m
m
)
Ø½"
(15mm)
28"
(710mm)
17"
(430mm)
10"
(254mm)
31⅝"
(805mm)
17½"
(445mm)
19¼"
(490mm)
14½"
(370mm)
14⅛"
(360mm)
Finished
Wall
⅜"
(10mm)
Finished
Floor